

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5504-5505/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 08/08/2001 in LRRP No. 1/1996 & Order dated 6/12/2004 in RP

No. 484/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

KANNA TIMMA KANAJI MADIWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMACHANDRA TIMMAYA HEGDE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and amendment of the petition and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 02/05/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

For Resp. No.1

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

Mr. S. Manjunath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The unserved respondents shall be served by taking steps within two weeks.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

The served respondent may file counter affidavit within four weeks and

rejoinder be filed within two weeks thereafter.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master