

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5504-5505/2005

KANNA TIMMA KANAJI MADIWAL
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMACHANDRA TIMMAYA HEGDE & ORS.
Respondent(s)

Date: 01/09/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. NPS. Panwal, Adv.

Ms. Mayuri Kacker, Adv.

Mr. DP. Chaturvedi, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It appears from the Office Report that no order is required from this Court at present.

heendra Kumar)

Registrar