

ITEM NO.10

court No.9

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1300-1301 OF 2008

KANNA TIMMA KANAJI MADIWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMACHANDRA TIMMAYA HEGDE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 20/11/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krutin R.Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant has already his statement
of case. Respondent to do the needful within six weeks finally.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

|(Indu Bala Kapur)
|Court Master

|
|