

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 1300-1301/2008

KANNA TIMMA KANAJI MADIWAL (D) THR. LR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAMACHANDRA TIMMAYA HEGDE (D) THR. LRS . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-03-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await records from the Land Tribunal.

List the matter again on 20.04.2018.

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar

SB